

Race 76 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.01 Adelaide-NTC Olympia Aldersey	3	1:51.10 (2) 1:51.10	3:46.35 (2) 1:55.25	5:44.97 (2) 1:58.62	7:44.66 1:59.69	0.00	+0.00
2	101.10 Sydney University-NTC Genevieve Horton	6	1:49.13 (1) 1:49.13	3:44.25 (1) 1:55.12	5:43.79 (1) 1:59.54	7:46.50 2:02.71	1.84	+1.84
3	101.12 Toowong Madeleine Coonan	4	1:53.47 (3) 1:53.47	3:50.79 (3) 1:57.32	5:51.67 (3) 2:00.88	7:51.94 2:00.27	5.44	+7.28
4	101.06 Melbourne University-NTC Lucy Stephan	2	1:56.60 (5) 1:56.60	3:55.99 (4) 1:59.39	5:59.87 (4) 2:03.88	8:02.23 2:02.36	10.29	+17.57
5	101.09 Swan River Adriana Marulli	7	1:56.02 (4) 1:56.02	3:58.31 (5) 2:02.29	6:02.68 (5) 2:04.37	8:03.12 2:00.44	0.89	+18.46
6	101.03 Banks Alex Conway	5	2:04.52 (6) 2:04.52	4:10.88 (6) 2:06.36	6:18.00 (6) 2:07.12	8:21.04 2:03.04	17.92	+36.38

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 257); Rest->Repechage (Race's 138-139)

Race 77 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.04 Commercial-NTC Maddie Edmunds	6	1:50.62 (1) 1:50.62	3:45.00 (1) 1:54.38	5:43.77 1:58.77	7:41.70 1:57.93	0.00	+0.00
2	101.11 Sydney University-NSWIS Fiona Ewing	3	1:53.00 (3) 1:53.00	3:49.52 (2) 1:56.52	5:49.31 1:59.79	7:51.29 2:01.98	9.59	+9.59
3	101.13 WARC-WAIS Hannah Vermeersch	7	1:55.66 (4) 1:55.66	3:55.38 (4) 1:59.72	5:58.20 2:02.82	8:03.01 2:04.81	11.72	+21.31
4	101.08 Swan River Aileen Crowley	5	1:52.19 (2) 1:52.19	3:54.73 (3) 2:02.54	6:01.84 2:07.11	8:08.11 2:06.27	5.10	+26.41
5	101.02 Banks Thea Adamson	2	1:58.60 (5) 1:58.60	4:04.10 (5) 2:05.50	6:15.32 2:11.22	8:24.04 2:08.72	15.93	+42.34
6	101.05 Fremantle Caitlin MacPhail	4	2:02.70 (6) 2:02.70	4:12.45 (6) 2:09.75		8:31.95	7.91	+50.25

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 257); Rest->Repechage (Race's 138-139)

Race 78 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.09 Swan River Fionan Crowley	6	1:46.00 (2) 1:46.00	3:37.74 (1) 1:51.74	5:30.12 (1) 1:52.38	7:19.01 1:48.89	0.00	+0.00
2	107.18 University of Queensland Nathan Goldstone	5	1:45.85 (1) 1:45.85	3:38.26 (2) 1:52.41	5:33.50 (3) 1:55.24	7:24.91 1:51.41	5.90	+5.90
3	107.15 UTS Michael Keene	4	1:47.00 (3) 1:47.00	3:39.23 (3) 1:52.23	5:32.90 (2) 1:53.67	7:25.73 1:52.83	0.82	+6.72
4	107.07 St George James Hunt	3	1:50.12 (4) 1:50.12	3:46.77 (4) 1:56.65	5:43.85 (4) 1:57.08	7:41.25 1:57.40	15.52	+22.24

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 140,141); Rest->Eliminated

Race 79 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.09 Sydney University Lauren Fornasaro	4	1:57.17 (1) 1:57.17	4:01.03 (1) 2:03.86	6:07.02 (1) 2:05.99	8:14.80 2:07.78	0.00	+0.00
2	122.14 UTS Adelaide Guinness	6	1:59.12 (3) 1:59.12	4:04.05 (3) 2:04.93	6:10.08 (3) 2:06.03	8:16.93 2:06.85	2.13	+2.13
3	122.11 Sydney University Laura Triggs	5	1:57.43 (2) 1:57.43	4:01.40 (2) 2:03.97	6:08.82 (2) 2:07.42	8:21.16 2:12.34	4.23	+6.36
4	122.06 Mercantile Kate Duggan	3	2:00.57 (4) 2:00.57	4:04.31 (4) 2:03.74	6:15.36 (4) 2:11.05	8:27.55 2:12.19	6.39	+12.75
5	122.02 Buckingham Fiona Anderson	7	2:00.70 (5) 2:00.70	4:06.71 (5) 2:06.01	6:23.96 (5) 2:17.25	8:35.24 2:11.28	7.69	+20.44

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 144,145); Rest->Eliminated



Race 80 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.18 University of WA Samuel Jaschke	2	1:49.63 (5) 1:49.63	3:43.03 (4) 1:53.40	5:37.96 1:54.93	7:30.63 1:52.67	0.00	+0.00
2	128.03 Adelaide University-SASI Matthew Stamatias	4	1:48.15 (3) 1:48.15	3:40.73 (1) 1:52.58		7:30.64	0.01	+0.01
3	128.17 UTS Joshua Stubbs	5	1:48.13 (2) 1:48.13	3:42.97 (3) 1:54.84	5:40.13 1:57.16	7:32.97 1:52.84	2.33	+2.34
4	128.12 Sydney Dylan Boakes	7	1:45.72 (1) 1:45.72	3:41.75 (2) 1:56.03	5:39.62 1:57.87	7:34.63 1:55.01	1.66	+4.00
5	128.14 Tamar John McKenzie	6	1:48.78 (4) 1:48.78	3:44.22 (5) 1:55.44	5:42.96 1:58.74	7:35.91 1:52.95	1.28	+5.28
6	128.07 Drummoyne Andrew Louw	3	1:53.27 (6) 1:53.27	3:52.61 (6) 1:59.34	5:50.95 1:58.34	7:48.89 1:57.94	12.98	+18.26

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 146,147); Rest->Eliminated

Race 81 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	141.09 Melbourne University Beth Cooper	5	2:04.61 (1) 2:04.61	4:16.22 (1) 2:11.61	6:25.63 (1) 2:09.41	8:32.56 2:06.93	0.00	+0.00
2	141.18 Sydney University Olina Parrish	4	2:06.10 (2) 2:06.10	4:17.84 (2) 2:11.74	6:30.04 (2) 2:12.20	8:34.23 2:04.19	1.67	+1.67
3	141.07 Melbourne University Georgia Lenton-Williams	7	2:07.52 (3) 2:07.52	4:18.50 (3) 2:10.98	6:30.44 (3) 2:11.94	8:40.19 2:09.75	5.96	+7.63
4	141.04 Canberra-ACTAS Camille Cherbuin	6	2:09.93 (4) 2:09.93	4:22.43 (4) 2:12.50	6:34.42 (4) 2:11.99	8:44.41 2:09.99	4.22	+11.85
5	141.03 Brisbane & GPS Ciera Stafford	3	2:10.51 (5) 2:10.51	4:28.68 (5) 2:18.17	6:50.05 (5) 2:21.37	9:07.12 2:17.07	22.71	+34.56
6	141.05 Central Coast Monique Hull	2	2:15.13 (6) 2:15.13	4:37.20 (6) 2:22.07	6:58.79 (6) 2:21.59	9:21.91 2:23.12	14.79	+49.35

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 148,149); Rest->Eliminated

Race 82 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	141.23 University of Queensland Rosie Munro	5	2:02.12 (2) 2:02.12	4:09.83 (1) 2:07.71	6:23.76 (1) 2:13.93	8:39.61 2:15.85	0.00	+0.00
2	141.12 Mersey Madeline Tippett	6	2:02.45 (3) 2:02.45	4:14.37 (2) 2:11.92	6:30.12 (2) 2:15.75	8:42.06 2:11.94	2.45	+2.45
3	141.17 Sydney University Lizzie Treloar	4	2:12.19 (5) 2:12.19	4:25.29 (4) 2:13.10	6:38.07 (3) 2:12.78	8:48.61 2:10.54	6.55	+9.00
4	141.16 Rockhampton Fitzroy Nikeytah Hill	3	1:58.96 (1) 1:58.96	4:16.28 (3) 2:17.32	6:39.18 (4) 2:22.90	8:54.72 2:15.54	6.11	+15.11
5	141.02 Brisbane & GPS Gracie Wasson	2	2:09.39 (4) 2:09.39	4:28.59 (5) 2:19.20	6:49.13 (5) 2:20.54	9:08.49 2:19.36	13.77	+28.88

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 148,149); Rest->Eliminated

Race 83 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.09 Melbourne University Ned Coleman	6	1:45.23 (1) 1:45.23	3:39.73 (1) 1:54.50	5:36.85 (1) 1:57.12	7:31.02 1:54.17	0.00	+0.00
2	146.20 Sydney University Morgan Brooking	5	1:47.63 (3) 1:47.63	3:42.75 (3) 1:55.12	5:39.40 (3) 1:56.65	7:31.29 1:51.89	0.27	+0.27
3	146.15 Sydney Lucas Giles	4	1:46.74 (2) 1:46.74	3:41.54 (2) 1:54.80	5:37.91 (2) 1:56.37	7:36.14 1:58.23	4.85	+5.12
4	146.06 Corowa Bradley Pearsall	7	1:49.41 (4) 1:49.41	3:46.50 (4) 1:57.09	5:44.28 (4) 1:57.78	7:37.54 1:53.26	1.40	+6.52
5	146.18 Sydney University Nathaniel Young	3	1:52.69 (5) 1:52.69	3:52.78 (5) 2:00.09	5:54.75 (5) 2:01.97	7:52.61 1:57.86	15.07	+21.59
6	146.12 Pine Rivers Henry Borger	1	1:57.91 (7) 1:57.91	4:00.83 (7) 2:02.92	6:00.80 (6) 1:59.97	7:56.82 1:56.02	4.21	+25.80
7	146.04 Bairnsdale Harry Broad	2	1:54.49 (6) 1:54.49	3:58.30 (6) 2:03.81	6:01.45 (7) 2:03.15	8:00.82 1:59.37	4.00	+29.80

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 150,151); Rest->Eliminated

Race 84 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.25 University of Queensland Lachlan Bridge	7	1:49.83 (4) 1:49.83	3:41.99 (2) 1:52.16	5:34.31 (1) 1:52.32	7:29.45 1:55.14	0.00	+0.00
2	146.24 Toowong Tom Davidson	4	1:46.08 (1) 1:46.08	3:39.41 (1) 1:53.33	5:35.97 (2) 1:56.56	7:32.13 1:56.16	2.68	+2.68
3	146.03 Adelaide University David Frigaard	5	1:49.78 (3) 1:49.78	3:44.40 (3) 1:54.62	5:40.01 (3) 1:55.61	7:36.53 1:56.52	4.40	+7.08
4	146.10 Mercantile Joel Cain	8	1:52.15 (6) 1:52.15	3:48.51 (6) 1:56.36	5:43.85 (5) 1:55.34	7:38.13 1:54.28	1.60	+8.68
5	146.23 Toowong Ben Rogencamp	3	1:53.37 (8) 1:53.37	3:49.63 (7) 1:56.26	5:45.41 (6) 1:55.78	7:39.15 1:53.74	1.02	+9.70
6	146.02 Adelaide Sidney Heitmann	2	1:51.60 (5) 1:51.60	3:46.82 (5) 1:55.22	5:43.15 (4) 1:56.33	7:39.37 1:56.22	0.22	+9.92
7	146.27 WARC Jonathan Ashby	1	1:49.28 (2) 1:49.28	3:45.19 (4) 1:55.91	5:46.93 (7) 2:01.74	7:47.96 2:01.03	8.59	+18.51
8	146.19 Sydney University Harry Kemp	6	1:52.83 (7) 1:52.83	3:50.01 (8) 1:57.18	5:50.15 (8) 2:00.14	7:50.23 2:00.08	2.27	+20.78

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 150,151); Rest->Eliminated

Race 85 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.09 University WA/Fremantle-WAIS Annabelle McIntyre, Bronwyn Cox	5	1:45.50 (1) 1:45.50	3:36.74 (1) 1:51.24	5:30.15 (1) 1:53.41	7:21.93 1:51.78	0.00	+0.00
2	125.02 Melbourne University-VIS Jacqueline Hart, Annika Hoffmann	4	1:50.97 (2) 1:50.97	3:46.60 (2) 1:55.63	5:39.70 (2) 1:53.10	7:37.33 1:57.63	15.40	+15.40
3	125.08 University of Queensland Tyler Ferris, Miller Ferris	6	1:51.14 (3) 1:51.14	3:46.97 (3) 1:55.83	5:42.80 (3) 1:55.83	7:43.67 2:00.87	6.34	+21.74
4	125.05 UTS/Mercantile Georgia Stewart, Emma Fessey	3	1:51.74 (4) 1:51.74	3:48.22 (4) 1:56.48	5:47.09 (4) 1:58.87	7:45.07 1:57.98	1.40	+23.14
5	125.07 Uni Queensland/Adelaide Unive... Phoebe Pado*, Kate Rowan	7	1:55.82 (5) 1:55.82	3:55.93 (5) 2:00.11	5:56.06 (5) 2:00.13	7:56.61 2:00.55	11.54	+34.68

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 249); Rest->Repechage (Race 152)

\*substitute

Race 86 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Elise Franetic, India Dempsey	4	1:46.70 (1) 1:46.70	3:40.13 (1) 1:53.43	5:37.99 (1) 1:57.86	7:36.98 1:58.99	0.00	+0.00
2	125.06 Uni Queensland/Griffith Uni S... Hedda Cooper, Ellen Pozzi	5	1:49.53 (2) 1:49.53	3:44.62 (2) 1:55.09	5:41.49 (2) 1:56.87	7:45.40 2:03.91	8.42	+8.42
3	125.01 Melbourne Uni/University Quee... Kelly Drenth, Claudia Zucchelli	3	1:51.96 (3) 1:51.96	3:50.06 (3) 1:58.10	5:48.57 (3) 1:58.51	7:51.80 2:03.23	6.40	+14.82
4	125.04 Swan River Molly Booker, Natasa Zaric	6	1:56.89 (4) 1:56.89	4:00.62 (4) 2:03.73	6:07.09 (4) 2:06.47	8:14.33 2:07.24	22.53	+37.35

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 249); Rest->Repechage (Race 152)

Race 87 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.10 University of Queensland-QAS Adam Bakker, Harley Moore	5	1:38.66 (3) 1:38.66	3:19.55 (2) 1:40.89	5:01.96 (2) 1:42.41	6:52.92 1:50.96	0.00	+0.00
2	131.06 Mosman/Mercantile-NSWIS/VIS Liam Donald, Robert Black	6	1:37.17 (1) 1:37.17	3:17.64 (1) 1:40.47	5:00.49 (1) 1:42.85	6:54.25 1:53.76	1.33	+1.33
3	131.07 Sydney-NSWIS Thomas Barnes, Charlie Patterson	4	1:37.71 (2) 1:37.71	3:21.14 (3) 1:43.43	5:11.90 (3) 1:50.76	7:01.01 1:49.11	6.76	+8.09
4	131.05 Mercantile Andrew Burke*, Angus Maloney	3	1:40.08 (4) 1:40.08	3:26.10 (4) 1:46.02	5:13.97 (4) 1:47.87	7:01.03 1:47.06	0.02	+8.11
5	131.03 Fremantle/University of WA Fraser Pensini, Willis Armstrong	7	1:41.88 (5) 1:41.88	3:27.86 (5) 1:45.98	5:17.38 (5) 1:49.52	7:07.71 1:50.33	6.68	+14.79

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 251); Rest->Repechage (Race 153) \*substitute

Race 88 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.01 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Tim Santin, Jack Korcz	6	1:39.28 (3) 1:39.28	3:22.87 (3) 1:43.59	5:08.97 (3) 1:46.10	6:49.95 1:40.98	0.00	+0.00
2	131.08 Sydney University Andrew Judge, Jacob Bicknell	5	1:37.94 (1) 1:37.94	3:19.90 (1) 1:41.96	5:04.75 (1) 1:44.85	6:51.14 1:46.39	1.19	+1.19
3	131.09 Toowong-QAS Elliott Apel, Nick Pettigrew	4	1:38.97 (2) 1:38.97	3:21.64 (2) 1:42.67	5:06.31 (2) 1:44.67	6:52.22 1:45.91	1.08	+2.27
4	131.04 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Jack Lawrence*, James McCann	3	1:41.98 (4) 1:41.98	3:27.52 (4) 1:45.54	5:15.19 (4) 1:47.67	7:03.13 1:47.94	10.91	+13.18
5	131.02 Banks Jack Wheeler, Thomas Sanders	7	1:44.68 (5) 1:44.68	3:36.27 (5) 1:51.59	5:29.19 (5) 1:52.92	7:25.94 1:56.75	22.81	+35.99

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 251); Rest->Repechage (Race 153) \*substitute

Race 89 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	144.09 UTS Grace Reid, Lara Wainwright	5	1:52.55 (1) 1:52.55	3:49.32 (1) 1:56.77	5:49.50 (1) 2:00.18	7:50.27 2:00.77	0.00	+0.00
2	144.10 WARC Gabi Morris, Giorgia Patten	6	1:53.06 (2) 1:53.06	3:50.46 (2) 1:57.40	5:51.39 (2) 2:00.93	7:51.34 1:59.95	1.07	+1.07
3	144.11 WARC Kira Vermeersch, Siena Zamin	2	1:57.31 (5) 1:57.31	3:55.89 (4) 1:58.58	5:57.02 (3) 2:01.13	8:01.60 2:04.58	10.26	+11.33
4	144.05 Mercantile Annie Anezakis, Georgie Gleeson	4	1:55.26 (3) 1:55.26	3:55.50 (3) 2:00.24	6:00.59 (4) 2:05.09	8:03.39 2:02.80	1.79	+13.12
5	144.02 Buckingham Lauren Conway, Romy Keppel	3	1:57.71 (6) 1:57.71	4:00.01 (5) 2:02.30	6:04.83 (5) 2:04.82	8:08.94 2:04.11	5.55	+18.67
6	144.01 Adelaide Zoe Molloy, Jessie Molloy	7	1:55.97 (4) 1:55.97	4:01.87 (6) 2:05.90	6:09.63 (6) 2:07.76	8:17.85 2:08.22	8.91	+27.58

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 253); Rest->Repechage (Race 154)

Race 90 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	144.06 Mercantile Kirstie Green, Ellie Tomanovits	5	1:52.03 (1) 1:52.03	3:51.46 (1) 1:59.43	5:55.15 (1) 2:03.69	7:58.54 2:03.39	0.00	+0.00
2	144.04 Melbourne University Helena Mileo, Samantha Caddaye	7	2:01.48 (5) 2:01.48	4:02.42 (3) 2:00.94	6:05.15 (2) 2:02.73	8:07.61 2:02.46	9.07	+9.07
3	144.03 Fremantle Anna Gunzburg, Eliza Kelly	3	1:56.02 (2) 1:56.02	4:00.27 (2) 2:04.25	6:07.61 (3) 2:07.34	8:14.17 2:06.56	6.56	+15.63
4	144.07 Mosman Elisa Molen-Grigull, Annika Altenburger	4	2:00.41 (4) 2:00.41	4:05.27 (4) 2:04.86	6:13.74 (4) 2:08.47	8:21.47 2:07.73	7.30	+22.93
5	144.08 Sydney Lara Campbell, Tessa Mapplebeck	6	1:58.19 (3) 1:58.19	4:06.67 (5) 2:08.48	6:23.20 (5) 2:16.53	8:36.48 2:13.28	15.01	+37.94
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 253); Rest->Repechage (Race 154)								

Race 91 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	149.10 UTS Hugh Courts, Zac Von Appen	2	1:38.59 (1) 1:38.59	3:24.00 (1) 1:45.41	5:11.11 (1) 1:47.11	6:57.33 1:46.22	0.00	+0.00		
2	149.03 Mercantile Alexander Clarke, Benjamin Canham	5	1:41.65 (3) 1:41.65	3:25.75 (2) 1:44.10	5:12.45 (2) 1:46.70	7:00.29 1:47.84	2.96	+2.96		
3	149.05 Mercantile Lachlan May, Alexander Wolf	6	1:41.10 (2) 1:41.10	3:27.17 (3) 1:46.07	5:14.56 (3) 1:47.39	7:07.76 1:53.20	7.47	+10.43		
4	149.09 UTS Zac Whitehead, George Finlayson	4	1:43.08 (4) 1:43.08	3:30.88 (4) 1:47.80	5:20.95 (4) 1:50.07	7:09.86 1:48.91	2.10	+12.53		
5	149.01 Adelaide University Matthew Nielsen, Nicholas Emms	3	1:45.30 (5) 1:45.30	3:38.68 (5) 1:53.38	5:35.23 (5) 1:56.55	7:36.51 2:01.28	26.65	+39.18		
	149.11 University of Queensland Kegan Viviers, Nathan Adie	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 255); Rest->Repechage (Race 155)										

Race 92 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	149.07 Sydney University Lachlan Miles, Jack O'Brien	5	1:39.46 (1) 1:39.46	3:24.41 (1) 1:44.95	5:10.57 (1) 1:46.16	6:58.30 1:47.73	0.00	+0.00
2	149.02 Adelaide-SASI Jack Deans, Kane Grant	7	1:42.87 (4) 1:42.87	3:28.85 (3) 1:45.98	5:15.27 (2) 1:46.42	7:00.62 1:45.35	2.32	+2.32
3	149.04 Mercantile Lennart Schiesswohl, Jack Robertson	4	1:40.72 (2) 1:40.72	3:28.08 (2) 1:47.36	5:17.60 (3) 1:49.52	7:04.90 1:47.30	4.28	+6.60
4	149.06 Sydney Clinton Boltman, William O'Connell	6	1:42.22 (3) 1:42.22	3:29.79 (4) 1:47.57	5:21.42 (4) 1:51.63	7:11.83 1:50.41	6.93	+13.53
5	149.08 Toowong Sam Scott, Tyson Rech	3	1:47.20 (5) 1:47.20	3:44.36 (5) 1:57.16	5:42.64 (5) 1:58.28	7:39.39 1:56.75	27.56	+41.09
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 255); Rest->Repechage (Race 155)								

Race 93 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.25 Melbourne-VIS Sky Froebel	5	2:01.18 (1) 2:01.18	4:08.80 (1) 2:07.62	6:18.46 (1) 2:09.66	8:31.20 2:12.74	0.00	+0.00
2	153.33 Sydney University Raquel Cuevas	3	2:06.32 (3) 2:06.32	4:18.23 (3) 2:11.91	6:28.44 (2) 2:10.21	8:37.31 2:08.87	6.11	+6.11
3	153.30 St Patricks Lili Wrigley	4	2:02.60 (2) 2:02.60	4:13.97 (2) 2:11.37	6:28.87 (3) 2:14.90	8:42.82 2:13.95	5.51	+11.62
4	153.05 All Saints' Lia Franklin	7	2:06.49 (4) 2:06.49	4:21.83 (4) 2:15.34	6:36.23 (4) 2:14.40	8:48.87 2:12.64	6.05	+17.67
5	153.29 Somerset College Katherine Plume	6	2:06.62 (5) 2:06.62	4:27.43 (5) 2:20.81	6:46.05 (5) 2:18.62	9:02.85 2:16.80	13.98	+31.65
6	153.11 Canterbury Toni Johnson	2	2:12.72 (6) 2:12.72	4:32.09 (6) 2:19.37	6:52.44 (6) 2:20.35	9:13.10 2:20.66	10.25	+41.90
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 156,157); Rest->Eliminated								



Race 94 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	153.03 Adelaide University Georgia Mee	6	2:02.47 (1) 2:02.47	4:12.54 (1) 2:10.07	6:24.25 (1) 2:11.71	8:35.18 2:10.93	0.00	+0.00		
2	153.27 Pymble Ladies Rachel Balcomb	5	2:04.64 (2) 2:04.64	4:18.18 (2) 2:13.54	6:29.53 (2) 2:11.35	8:39.00 2:09.47	3.82	+3.82		
3	153.34 Townsville JCU Lauren Smith	4	2:07.33 (3) 2:07.33	4:19.98 (3) 2:12.65	6:33.25 (3) 2:13.27	8:45.68 2:12.43	6.68	+10.50		
4	153.19 Hunter Valley Grammar Kaylah Redhead	7	2:09.61 (4) 2:09.61	4:28.85 (4) 2:19.24	6:45.16 (4) 2:16.31	9:01.23 2:16.07	15.55	+26.05		
5	153.01 Adelaide University Kyanne Townend	3	2:10.26 (6) 2:10.26	4:33.01 (6) 2:22.75	6:52.83 (5) 2:19.82	9:11.13 2:18.30	9.90	+35.95		
6	153.12 Canterbury Jenna Bilston	8	2:10.22 (5) 2:10.22	4:32.26 (5) 2:22.04	6:56.64 (6) 2:24.38	9:25.33 2:28.69	14.20	+50.15		
	153.13 Coffs Harbour Emma Schumer-Caldwell	2	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 156,157); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 95 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.26 Mercantile Kathleen Hanson	4	2:04.96 (2) 2:04.96	4:17.38 (1) 2:12.42	6:31.34 (1) 2:13.96	8:43.46 2:12.12	0.00	+0.00
2	153.24 Melbourne Lily Cathcart	6	2:08.54 (4) 2:08.54	4:21.53 (2) 2:12.99	6:35.17 (2) 2:13.64	8:47.61 2:12.44	4.15	+4.15
3	153.16 Fremantle Hayley Clarke	5	2:07.50 (3) 2:07.50	4:23.83 (3) 2:16.33	6:42.45 (3) 2:18.62	8:57.62 2:15.17	10.01	+14.16
4	153.09 Bundaberg Sabina Murchie	2	2:09.41 (5) 2:09.41	4:26.74 (4) 2:17.33	6:46.17 (5) 2:19.43	8:58.92 2:12.75	1.30	+15.46
5	153.20 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon	3	2:10.65 (6) 2:10.65	4:27.51 (5) 2:16.86	6:45.47 (4) 2:17.96	8:59.83 2:14.36	0.91	+16.37
6	153.18 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Monique Bitzios	7	2:04.86 (1) 2:04.86	4:27.88 (6) 2:23.02	6:57.62 (6) 2:29.74	9:19.87 2:22.25	20.04	+36.41
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 156,157); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 96 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.35 UTS Adelaide Scott	3	2:02.20 (1) 2:02.20	4:11.31 (1) 2:09.11	6:21.19 (1) 2:09.88	8:29.76 2:08.57	0.00	+0.00
2	153.36 University of Queensland Allison King	5	2:04.20 (2) 2:04.20	4:14.32 (2) 2:10.12	6:25.55 (2) 2:11.23	8:31.88 2:06.33	2.12	+2.12
3	153.23 Melbourne Charlotte Morris	4	2:05.66 (3) 2:05.66	4:15.49 (3) 2:09.83	6:26.06 (3) 2:10.57	8:32.11 2:06.05	0.23	+2.35
4	153.10 Canberra-ACTAS Maddy Bennett	6	2:09.12 (4) 2:09.12	4:24.36 (4) 2:15.24	6:40.94 (4) 2:16.58	8:56.05 2:15.11	23.94	+26.29
5	153.08 Bundaberg Elizabeth Newell	7	2:09.89 (5) 2:09.89	4:30.01 (5) 2:20.12	6:49.32 (5) 2:19.31	9:06.16 2:16.84	10.11	+36.40
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 156,157); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 97 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.32 Sydney Lauren Lyon	4	2:03.09 (1) 2:03.09	4:12.51 (1) 2:09.42	6:23.03 (1) 2:10.52	8:33.08 2:10.05	0.00	+0.00
2	153.21 Lower Clarence Crystal Piper	6	2:04.36 (3) 2:04.36	4:13.97 (2) 2:09.61	6:25.61 (2) 2:11.64	8:37.25 2:11.64	4.17	+4.17
3	153.07 Brisbane & GPS Laura Blazek	5	2:03.51 (2) 2:03.51	4:19.30 (4) 2:15.79	6:32.21 (3) 2:12.91	8:41.84 2:09.63	4.59	+8.76
4	153.37 University of Queensland Clara Jansen	3	2:05.52 (4) 2:05.52	4:19.01 (3) 2:13.49	6:33.38 (4) 2:14.37	8:45.68 2:12.30	3.84	+12.60
5	153.15 Essendon Katherine Wilkinson	2	2:08.55 (5) 2:08.55	4:27.75 (5) 2:19.20	6:46.07 (5) 2:18.32	9:03.97 2:17.90	18.29	+30.89
6	153.02 Adelaide University Gemma Vink	7	2:13.03 (6) 2:13.03	4:33.68 (6) 2:20.65	6:52.72 (6) 2:19.04	9:14.33 2:21.61	10.36	+41.25
7	153.04 Adelaide University Helen Bradley	8	2:13.86 (7) 2:13.86	4:34.63 (7) 2:20.77	6:56.52 (7) 2:21.89	9:16.62 2:20.10	2.29	+43.54

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 156,157); Rest->Eliminated

Race 98 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.22 Nudgee Riley Blythe	4	1:52.14 (3) 1:52.14	3:48.05 (2) 1:55.91	5:46.86 (1) 1:58.81	7:45.66 1:58.80	0.00	+0.00
2	159.14 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bailey Wagstaff	5	1:48.83 (1) 1:48.83	3:46.00 (1) 1:57.17	5:47.34 (2) 2:01.34	7:49.93 2:02.59	4.27	+4.27
3	159.27 Sydney University Joshua Runde	6	1:53.94 (5) 1:53.94	3:53.34 (4) 1:59.40	5:53.44 (3) 2:00.10	7:55.07 2:01.63	5.14	+9.41
4	159.15 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jack Bowser	7	1:51.73 (2) 1:51.73	3:52.06 (3) 2:00.33	5:57.55 (4) 2:05.49	8:08.24 2:10.69	13.17	+22.58
5	159.09 Centenary Harrison Martin	3	1:52.29 (4) 1:52.29	3:57.90 (5) 2:05.61	6:07.25 (5) 2:09.35	8:18.43 2:11.18	10.19	+32.77

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 158,159); Rest->Eliminated

Race 99 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.25 Swan River Chad Derecourt	5	1:49.15 (2) 1:49.15	3:45.83 (1) 1:56.68	5:45.15 (1) 1:59.32	7:43.61 1:58.46	0.00	+0.00
2	159.19 North Esk Connor Ryan	4	1:51.17 (3) 1:51.17	3:47.42 (2) 1:56.25	5:46.11 (2) 1:58.69	7:44.19 1:58.08	0.58	+0.58
3	159.33 Trinity Lutheran Lachlan Swan	3	1:48.87 (1) 1:48.87	3:50.44 (3) 2:01.57	5:53.71 (3) 2:03.27	7:56.56 2:02.85	12.37	+12.95
4	159.26 Sydney Lloyd Caetano	6	1:54.04 (4) 1:54.04	3:55.95 (4) 2:01.91	5:58.87 (4) 2:02.92	8:03.76 2:04.89	7.20	+20.15
5	159.24 Somerset College Cian Muenster	7	2:04.10 (5) 2:04.10	4:11.52 (5) 2:07.42	6:19.64 (5) 2:08.12	8:29.72 2:10.08	25.96	+46.11

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 158,159); Rest->Eliminated

Race 100 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.23 Shore Lachlan Stevenson	5	1:50.44 (1) 1:50.44	3:47.52 (1) 1:57.08	5:46.76 (1) 1:59.24	7:42.38 1:55.62	0.00	+0.00
2	159.07 Canberra-ACTAS Hamish Harding	4	1:54.69 (2) 1:54.69	3:56.06 (2) 2:01.37	5:56.53 (2) 2:00.47	7:56.64 2:00.11	14.26	+14.26
3	159.21 Nudgee Connor Gordon	7	1:55.34 (3) 1:55.34	3:58.08 (3) 2:02.74	6:02.38 (3) 2:04.30	8:07.09 2:04.71	10.45	+24.71
4	159.10 Central Coast Lachlan O'Dowd	6	1:56.40 (4) 1:56.40	3:59.75 (4) 2:03.35	6:07.98 (4) 2:08.23	8:16.14 2:08.16	9.05	+33.76
5	159.04 Adelaide Fred Moss-Davis	3	2:03.18 (5) 2:03.18	4:13.02 (5) 2:09.84	6:19.83 (5) 2:06.81	8:20.51 2:00.68	4.37	+38.13

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 158,159); Rest->Eliminated



Race 101 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.02 ANA Ethan Taylor	6	1:47.92 (1) 1:47.92	3:42.61 (1) 1:54.69	5:40.88 (1) 1:58.27	7:42.93 2:02.05	0.00	+0.00
2	159.06 Brisbane & GPS Benjamin Birchall	4	1:50.16 (2) 1:50.16	3:49.95 (2) 1:59.79	5:50.84 (2) 2:00.89	7:48.03 1:57.19	5.10	+5.10
3	159.11 Corio Bay Gabriele Di Dato	5	1:50.88 (3) 1:50.88	3:53.66 (3) 2:02.78	5:55.46 (3) 2:01.80	7:50.64 1:55.18	2.61	+7.71
4	159.31 Townsville JCU Aaron McRae	7	1:54.47 (5) 1:54.47	3:55.24 (4) 2:00.77	5:58.20 (5) 2:02.96	7:56.31 1:58.11	5.67	+13.38
5	159.03 Adelaide Xavier Barnett	2	1:53.95 (4) 1:53.95	3:55.74 (5) 2:01.79	5:57.49 (4) 2:01.75	7:56.53 1:59.04	0.22	+13.60
6	159.13 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jack Hallewell	3	1:56.67 (6) 1:56.67	4:02.30 (6) 2:05.63	6:06.02 (6) 2:03.72	8:10.36 2:04.34	13.83	+27.43
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 158,159); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 102 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.32 Townsville JCU Jordan Duff	6	1:50.73 (1) 1:50.73	3:48.06 (1) 1:57.33	5:46.07 (1) 1:58.01	7:43.11 1:57.04	0.00	+0.00
2	159.28 The Southport School Harry Cox	3	1:51.30 (2) 1:51.30	3:48.81 (2) 1:57.51	5:48.59 (2) 1:59.78	7:47.65 1:59.06	4.54	+4.54
3	159.05 Adelaide University-SASI Hal Frigaard	5	1:52.30 (4) 1:52.30	3:51.23 (4) 1:58.93	5:53.53 (4) 2:02.30	7:49.27 1:55.74	1.62	+6.16
4	159.17 North Esk Lars Gillingham	7	1:51.57 (3) 1:51.57	3:50.97 (3) 1:59.40	5:50.75 (3) 1:59.78	7:52.74 2:01.99	3.47	+9.63
5	159.12 Geelong College Nick Kemp	4	1:58.40 (6) 1:58.40	4:01.51 (6) 2:03.11	6:04.97 (5) 2:03.46	8:06.85 2:01.88	14.11	+23.74
6	159.08 Centenary Maxwell Whitfield	2	1:53.26 (5) 1:53.26	3:57.77 (5) 2:04.51	6:05.34 (6) 2:07.57	8:09.65 2:04.31	2.80	+26.54
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 158,159); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 103 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.31 University of Queensland Lizzie Gooden	5	2:05.79 (1) 2:05.79	4:15.54 (1) 2:09.75	6:26.98 (1) 2:11.44	8:35.95 2:08.97	0.00	+0.00
2	166.21 Somerville Lucy Hope	6	2:09.22 (3) 2:09.22	4:21.47 (3) 2:12.25	6:34.07 (3) 2:12.60	8:41.97 2:07.90	6.02	+6.02
3	166.09 Gippsland Grammar Paige Barr	4	2:08.28 (2) 2:08.28	4:20.95 (2) 2:12.67	6:33.46 (2) 2:12.51	8:49.39 2:15.93	7.42	+13.44
4	166.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Ella Smethurst	3	2:10.68 (4) 2:10.68	4:29.62 (4) 2:18.94	6:52.30 (4) 2:22.68	9:10.12 2:17.82	20.73	+34.17
5	166.05 Central Tablelands Maya Brooking	7	2:12.23 (5) 2:12.23	4:33.07 (5) 2:20.84	6:55.64 (5) 2:22.57	9:16.03 2:20.39	5.91	+40.08
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 160,161); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 104 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.06 Coffs Harbour Zoe Hilliar	4	2:03.40 (1) 2:03.40	4:14.79 (1) 2:11.39	6:29.00 (1) 2:14.21	8:42.16 2:13.16	0.00	+0.00
2	166.30 University of Queensland Emily Evans	5	2:08.25 (2) 2:08.25	4:20.14 (2) 2:11.89	6:33.02 (2) 2:12.88	8:44.59 2:11.57	2.43	+2.43
3	166.34 University of Tasmania Abbey Boutcher	3	2:08.85 (3) 2:08.85	4:26.13 (3) 2:17.28	6:42.59 (3) 2:16.46	8:56.92 2:14.33	12.33	+14.76
4	166.17 Rockhampton Grammar McKenzie Apel	7	2:13.33 (5) 2:13.33	4:34.99 (5) 2:21.66	6:56.29 (5) 2:21.30	9:07.35 2:11.06	10.43	+25.19
5	166.29 Tweed Amy Taylor	6	2:11.27 (4) 2:11.27	4:29.45 (4) 2:18.18	6:51.33 (4) 2:21.88	9:10.00 2:18.67	2.65	+27.84
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 160,161); Rest->Eliminated								



Race 105 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	166.27 Trinity Catholic Andrea Brushett	5	2:05.81 (1) 2:05.81	4:16.99 (1) 2:11.18	6:27.39 (1) 2:10.40	8:35.56 2:08.17	0.00	+0.00		
2	166.19 Shepparton Sophie Reinehr	3	2:08.11 (3) 2:08.11	4:20.35 (2) 2:12.24	6:31.27 (2) 2:10.92	8:41.92 2:10.65	6.36	+6.36		
3	166.14 Newcastle Grammar Tyla Casey-Knight	6	2:07.41 (2) 2:07.41	4:20.86 (3) 2:13.45	6:33.57 (3) 2:12.71	8:42.83 2:09.26	0.91	+7.27		
4	166.24 Sydney Girls Caitlin McManus-Barrett	4	2:09.57 (4) 2:09.57	4:22.52 (4) 2:12.95	6:34.61 (4) 2:12.09	8:51.36 2:16.75	8.53	+15.80		
5	166.16 Rockhampton Fitzroy Gabrielle Davis	7	2:17.32 (5) 2:17.32	4:44.40 (5) 2:27.08	7:11.52 (5) 2:27.12	9:30.92 2:19.40	39.56	+55.36		
	166.25 Sydney University Mardi Downing	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 160,161); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 106 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.12 Maribyrnong Louisa Bongrain	4	2:07.32 (3) 2:07.32	4:16.03 (1) 2:08.71	6:28.62 (1) 2:12.59	8:40.79 2:12.17	0.00	+0.00
2	166.07 DMCRC Jessica Stephens	5	2:05.66 (1) 2:05.66	4:19.15 (2) 2:13.49	6:32.73 (2) 2:13.58	8:43.94 2:11.21	3.15	+3.15
3	166.03 Central Tablelands Elysia Chua	7	2:06.52 (2) 2:06.52	4:22.83 (3) 2:16.31	6:40.97 (3) 2:18.14	8:53.31 2:12.34	9.37	+12.52
4	166.32 University of Tasmania Xanthea McCarthy	6	2:09.54 (5) 2:09.54	4:26.59 (5) 2:17.05	6:44.58 (5) 2:17.99	8:54.03 2:09.45	0.72	+13.24
5	166.15 Pymble Ladies Maddison Everingham	3	2:07.73 (4) 2:07.73	4:23.23 (4) 2:15.50	6:41.16 (4) 2:17.93	8:54.28 2:13.12	0.25	+13.49
6	166.08 Fremantle Moira Barker	2	2:16.38 (6) 2:16.38	4:36.95 (6) 2:20.57	6:58.00 (6) 2:21.05	9:12.72 2:14.72	18.44	+31.93
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 160,161); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 107 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.33 University of Tasmania Amy Bain	7	2:04.51 (2) 2:04.51	4:17.46 (2) 2:12.95	6:29.41 (2) 2:11.95	8:35.13 2:05.72	0.00	+0.00
2	166.28 Trinity Lutheran Lilian Goldie	6	2:03.77 (1) 2:03.77	4:13.98 (1) 2:10.21	6:27.50 (1) 2:13.52	8:40.53 2:13.03	5.40	+5.40
3	166.11 Kinross Wolaroi Sally Uttley	5	2:06.85 (3) 2:06.85	4:20.59 (3) 2:13.74	6:32.47 (3) 2:11.88	8:44.61 2:12.14	4.08	+9.48
4	166.13 Melbourne Georgina Bolam	4	2:09.22 (5) 2:09.22	4:23.94 (5) 2:14.72	6:37.84 (4) 2:13.90	8:51.71 2:13.87	7.10	+16.58
5	166.01 Buckingham Gabrielle Larsson	3	2:08.58 (4) 2:08.58	4:23.75 (4) 2:15.17	6:40.38 (5) 2:16.63	8:53.73 2:13.35	2.02	+18.60
6	166.04 Central Tablelands Niamh Newton	2	2:19.11 (6) 2:19.11	4:47.80 (6) 2:28.69	7:17.43 (6) 2:29.63	9:46.11 2:28.68	52.38	+70.98
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 160,161); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 108 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.30 Tweed Dylan Rhodes	5	1:55.14 (2) 1:55.14	3:55.07 (2) 1:59.93	5:53.23 (1) 1:58.16	7:49.66 1:56.43	0.00	+0.00
2	169.12 Footscray City Patrick Doherty	3	1:57.96 (3) 1:57.96	3:58.05 (3) 2:00.09	5:53.76 (2) 1:55.71	7:49.68 1:55.92	0.02	+0.02
3	169.26 The Southport School Isaac Mibus	4	1:51.54 (1) 1:51.54	3:53.65 (1) 2:02.11	5:57.01 (3) 2:03.36	8:03.20 2:06.19	13.52	+13.54
4	169.23 Somerset College Declan Thew	2	2:04.21 (5) 2:04.21	4:09.01 (4) 2:04.80	6:11.95 (4) 2:02.94	8:18.40 2:06.45	15.20	+28.74
5	169.33 Tweed Gus Rhodes	6	2:05.69 (6) 2:05.69	4:13.21 (6) 2:07.52	6:23.97 (6) 2:10.76	8:29.88 2:05.91	11.48	+40.22
6	169.07 Bundaberg Ethan Weder	7	2:00.89 (4) 2:00.89	4:11.31 (5) 2:10.42	6:22.19 (5) 2:10.88	8:31.68 2:09.49	1.80	+42.02
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 162,163); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 109 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	169.24 The Southport School Max Cossill	8	1:54.17 (2) 1:54.17	3:54.26 (2) 2:00.09	5:53.58 (1) 1:59.32	7:55.76 2:02.18	0.00	+0.00		
2	169.34 University of Queensland Kai du Plessis	4	1:54.10 (1) 1:54.10	3:54.03 (1) 1:59.93	5:56.78 (2) 2:02.75	8:00.87 2:04.09	5.11	+5.11		
3	169.29 Trinity Lutheran Ben Sims	2	1:57.80 (4) 1:57.80	4:00.61 (4) 2:02.81	6:00.74 (3) 2:00.13	8:04.60 2:03.86	3.73	+8.84		
4	169.01 Brisbane & GPS Leon Roelfes	3	1:56.16 (3) 1:56.16	3:59.14 (3) 2:02.98	6:05.82 (4) 2:06.68	8:11.66 2:05.84	7.06	+15.90		
5	169.10 Corio Bay Xavier Hall-Sullivan	7	1:59.19 (5) 1:59.19	4:05.19 (5) 2:06.00	6:09.75 (5) 2:04.56	8:12.73 2:02.98	1.07	+16.97		
6	169.15 Hunter Valley Grammar Ewan Sands	6	2:07.97 (6) 2:07.97	4:17.82 (6) 2:09.85	6:26.60 (6) 2:08.78	8:31.46 2:04.86	18.73	+35.70		
	169.02 Brisbane & GPS William Phillips	5	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 162,163); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 110 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.08 Cathedral Jacob Groves	7	1:56.92 (3) 1:56.92	3:55.61 (2) 1:58.69	5:54.10 (1) 1:58.49	7:53.34 1:59.24	0.00	+0.00
2	169.35 University of Queensland Daniel Webb	3	1:55.43 (2) 1:55.43	3:58.38 (3) 2:02.95	6:01.99 (3) 2:03.61	7:58.52 1:56.53	5.18	+5.18
3	169.18 Maribyrnong Jacob Owens	5	1:54.07 (1) 1:54.07	3:54.56 (1) 2:00.49	5:58.75 (2) 2:04.19	8:00.94 2:02.19	2.42	+7.60
4	169.22 Somerset College Lachie Munro	6	2:00.29 (5) 2:00.29	4:04.18 (4) 2:03.89	6:07.78 (4) 2:03.60	8:16.66 2:08.88	15.72	+23.32
5	169.31 Tweed Noah Pearce	4	2:00.29 (4) 2:00.29	4:10.30 (5) 2:10.01	6:20.96 (5) 2:10.66	8:31.16 2:10.20	14.50	+37.82
6	169.09 Cathedral Kyle Hemmett	2	2:02.52 (6) 2:02.52	4:16.00 (6) 2:13.48	6:31.63 (6) 2:15.63	8:43.82 2:12.19	12.66	+50.48
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 162,163); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 111 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.16 Hunter Valley Grammar Lachlan Barry	3	1:51.86 (2) 1:51.86	3:52.41 (2) 2:00.55	5:51.63 (1) 1:59.22	7:50.25 1:58.62	0.00	+0.00
2	169.19 Newcastle Grammar Nicholas McGrath	6	1:50.06 (1) 1:50.06	3:51.30 (1) 2:01.24	5:53.53 (2) 2:02.23	7:55.21 2:01.68	4.96	+4.96
3	169.05 Buckingham Dylan Taylor	4	1:53.31 (3) 1:53.31	3:54.25 (3) 2:00.94	5:58.91 (3) 2:04.66	8:02.08 2:03.17	6.87	+11.83
4	169.06 Bundaberg Harry Routh	7	1:57.69 (5) 1:57.69	4:04.70 (5) 2:07.01	6:09.14 (5) 2:04.44	8:08.16 1:59.02	6.08	+17.91
5	169.25 The Southport School Sam Gibson	5	1:56.38 (4) 1:56.38	4:01.70 (4) 2:05.32	6:08.22 (4) 2:06.52	8:11.81 2:03.59	3.65	+21.56
6	169.28 Toowong Timothy Hurn	2	2:01.52 (6) 2:01.52	4:14.20 (6) 2:12.68	6:29.64 (6) 2:15.44	8:35.63 2:05.99	23.82	+45.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 162,163); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 112 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	169.20 Nudgee Patrick Long	4	1:51.47 (3) 1:51.47	3:50.35 (2) 1:58.88	5:48.59 (2) 1:58.24	7:46.23 1:57.64	0.00	+0.00		
2	169.27 The Southport School Jake Heck	5	1:46.19 (1) 1:46.19	3:45.07 (1) 1:58.88	5:47.08 (1) 2:02.01	7:50.80 2:03.72	4.57	+4.57		
3	169.11 Corio Bay Noah Houtsma	3	1:52.56 (4) 1:52.56	3:56.15 (3) 2:03.59	6:00.62 (3) 2:04.47	8:03.93 2:03.31	13.13	+17.70		
4	169.14 Hunter Valley Grammar William Patton	7	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:59.07 (4) 2:08.89	6:13.06 (4) 2:13.99	8:21.53 2:08.47	17.60	+35.30		
5	169.04 Brisbane & GPS James Hawkins	2	2:06.74 (5) 2:06.74	4:19.41 (5) 2:12.67	6:32.32 (5) 2:12.91	8:44.44 2:12.12	22.91	+58.21		
	169.13 Gippsland Grammar Lachlan Wilmot	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 162,163); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 113 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	156.12 Mersey Madeline Greenhill, Hannah Tippett	6	1:55.87 (1) 1:55.87	4:00.74 (1) 2:04.87	6:07.25 (1) 2:06.51	8:12.36 2:05.11	0.00	+0.00		
2	156.03 Brisbane & GPS Isabelle Furrer, Jacqui Lawrence	2	1:57.33 (2) 1:57.33	4:02.37 (2) 2:05.04	6:10.37 (2) 2:08.00	8:17.37 2:07.00	5.01	+5.01		
3	156.07 Fremantle Gigi Parker, Jessica Walsh	4	1:58.89 (5) 1:58.89	4:06.01 (5) 2:07.12	6:12.82 (3) 2:06.81	8:17.94 2:05.12	0.57	+5.58		
4	156.06 Fremantle Claire May, Georgia Murrell	5	1:58.60 (4) 1:58.60	4:04.99 (3) 2:06.39	6:13.00 (4) 2:08.01	8:19.12 2:06.12	1.18	+6.76		
5	156.13 New Norfolk Molly McCausland, Portia Cook	3	1:57.64 (3) 1:57.64	4:05.38 (4) 2:07.74	6:15.64 (5) 2:10.26	8:23.99 2:08.35	4.87	+11.63		
	156.15 Sydney Georgia Bradley, Tessa Mapplebeck	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 164,165); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 114 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	162.06 Haileybury/Melbourne Uni Ethan McCoach, Roland Crantock	2	1:43.95 1:43.95	3:31.05 1:47.10	5:19.46 (1) 1:48.41	7:07.16 1:47.70	0.00	+0.00
2	162.03 Brisbane Grammar Logan Ullrich, Miller Rowe	5	1:44.65 1:44.65	3:36.66 1:52.01	5:25.02 (3) 1:48.36	7:12.20 1:47.18	5.04	+5.04
3	162.02 Banks John Polinak, Nicholas Moody	8	1:44.46 1:44.46	3:34.18 1:49.72	5:24.88 (2) 1:50.70	7:13.37 1:48.49	1.17	+6.21
4	162.13 Toowong Benjamin Pincus, Jethro Gifford	6	1:45.22 1:45.22	3:35.95 1:50.73	5:28.31 (5) 1:52.36	7:16.49 1:48.18	3.12	+9.33
5	162.01 Banks Gavrill Gourevitch, Connor Knight	3	1:46.88 1:46.88	3:37.05 1:50.17	5:29.39 (6) 1:52.34	7:18.61 1:49.22	2.12	+11.45
6	162.12 Toowong Tom Williamson, Chris Thomson	4		3:32.68	5:27.17 (4) 1:54.49	7:23.34 1:56.17	4.73	+16.18
7	162.09 Somerset College Blake Mills, Aidan McKeon	7	1:54.14 1:54.14		5:55.07 (7)	7:53.32 1:58.25	29.98	+46.16

Progress : 1,2-&gt;A Final (Race 239); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 166-167)

Race 115 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	162.04 Buckingham Jared Weisse, Nick Cash	2	1:39.84 (1) 1:39.84	3:26.76 (1) 1:46.92	5:14.86 (1) 1:48.10	7:04.17 1:49.31	0.00	+0.00
2	162.05 Geelong College Thomas Page, Bentley Fitzgerald	4	1:43.79 (2) 1:43.79	3:32.41 (2) 1:48.62	5:22.94 (2) 1:50.53	7:14.94 1:52.00	10.77	+10.77
3	162.10 Toowong Alexander Jeremijenko, Christopher Bunting	5	1:43.92 (3) 1:43.92	3:33.18 (3) 1:49.26	5:26.14 (3) 1:52.96	7:20.06 1:53.92	5.12	+15.89
4	162.11 Toowong Jack Kibble, Morgan Apel	7	1:44.97 (4) 1:44.97	3:34.58 (4) 1:49.61	5:30.98 (4) 1:56.40	7:25.97 1:54.99	5.91	+21.80
5	162.07 Mercantile Benjamin Keller, Maximilian Hanna	3	1:50.84 (5) 1:50.84	3:43.77 (5) 1:52.93	5:42.79 (5) 1:59.02	7:43.07 2:00.28	17.10	+38.90
6	162.08 Somerset College Maximilien Jeaneret-Gris, Lorenz Muhlbauer	6	1:51.24 (6) 1:51.24	3:49.87 (6) 1:58.63	5:50.26 (6) 2:00.39	7:49.42 1:59.16	6.35	+45.25

Progress : 1,2-&gt;A Final (Race 239); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 166-167)

Race 116 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.07 Sydney University-NTC Georgia Miansarow	8	1:52.16 (1) 1:52.16	3:50.04 (1) 1:57.88	5:51.82 (1) 2:01.78	7:53.32 2:01.50	0.00	+0.00
2	113.10 Toowong-NTC Amy James	6	1:52.78 (2) 1:52.78	3:50.85 (2) 1:58.07	5:52.38 (2) 2:01.53	7:59.02 2:06.64	5.70	+5.70
3	113.05 Melbourne University-NTC Alice Arch	7	1:55.76 (3) 1:55.76	3:56.38 (3) 2:00.62	6:00.30 (3) 2:03.92	8:08.07 2:07.77	9.05	+14.75
4	113.04 Huon Eve Mure	2	2:00.51 (6) 2:00.51	4:04.21 (5) 2:03.70	6:10.50 (4) 2:06.29	8:15.93 2:05.43	7.86	+22.61
5	113.06 Melbourne University-VIS India McKenzie	3	1:58.03 (4) 1:58.03	4:02.76 (4) 2:04.73	6:11.14 (5) 2:08.38	8:17.26 2:06.12	1.33	+23.94
6	113.08 Team Hong Kong Ka Man Lee	4	1:59.39 (5) 1:59.39	4:04.45 (6) 2:05.06	6:12.37 (6) 2:07.92	8:23.05 2:10.68	5.79	+29.73
7	113.02 Brisbane & GPS Sarah Byrne	5	2:04.75 (7) 2:04.75	4:21.34 (7) 2:16.59	6:42.19 (7) 2:20.85	8:59.87 2:17.68	36.82	+66.55

Progress : 1,2-&gt;A Final (Race 272); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 168-169)

Race 117 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.03 Huon-NTC Georgia Nesbitt	2	1:56.11 (1) 1:56.11	3:53.18 (1) 1:57.07	5:53.45 (1) 2:00.27	7:54.93 2:01.48	0.00	+0.00
2	113.12 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	5	1:59.39 (3) 1:59.39	4:01.62 (3) 2:02.23	6:05.64 (2) 2:04.02	8:15.05 2:09.41	20.12	+20.12
3	113.13 WARC Suzannah Gravestock	7	1:58.50 (2) 1:58.50	4:00.22 (2) 2:01.72	6:08.29 (3) 2:08.07	8:31.20 2:22.91	16.15	+36.27
4	113.01 Adelaide Alex Carter	4	2:03.64 (4) 2:03.64	4:12.47 (4) 2:08.83	6:22.88 (4) 2:10.41	8:34.19 2:11.31	2.99	+39.26
5	113.09 Toowong Shelley Clarke	6	2:08.94 (5) 2:08.94	4:21.78 (5) 2:12.84	6:42.99 (5) 2:21.21	9:02.91 2:19.92	28.72	+67.98
	113.11 Tweed Sally Middleton	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 272); Rest->Repechage (Race's 168-169)								

Race 118 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.04 Canberra-ACTAS Thomas Perry	1	1:44.48 (3) 1:44.48	3:33.20 1:48.72	5:21.62 (1) 1:48.42	7:14.89 1:53.27	0.00	+0.00
2	116.09 Mercantile Red Matthews	6	1:46.13 (4) 1:46.13	3:35.14 1:49.01	5:25.69 (2) 1:50.55	7:19.45 1:53.76	4.56	+4.56
3	116.15 UTS-NSWIS James Chuter	8	1:44.13 (2) 1:44.13	3:36.32 1:52.19	5:29.75 (3) 1:53.43	7:23.17 1:53.42	3.72	+8.28
4	116.08 Melbourne University Conor Grace	3	1:47.19 (5) 1:47.19	3:41.68 1:54.49	5:33.59 (5) 1:51.91	7:27.75 1:54.16	4.58	+12.86
5	116.12 Team Hong Kong Chiu Mang Tang	5	1:51.23 (7) 1:51.23	3:44.89 1:53.66	5:37.69 (6) 1:52.80	7:30.65 1:52.96	2.90	+15.76
6	116.05 Corio Bay Tim Day	2	1:43.84 (1) 1:43.84	3:36.19 1:52.35	5:30.56 (4) 1:54.37	7:32.02 2:01.46	1.37	+17.13
7	116.06 Fremantle Mario Lo Presti	4	1:49.27 (6) 1:49.27	3:45.60 1:56.33	5:44.26 (7) 1:58.66	7:43.66 1:59.40	11.64	+28.77
8	116.14 Team Vanuatu Rilio Rio	7	1:53.88 (8) 1:53.88		5:54.55 (8) 2:04.70	7:59.25 2:04.70	15.59	+44.36
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 274); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-171)								

Race 119 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.13 Team Hong Kong Hin Chun Chiu	8	1:43.50 (1) 1:43.50	3:32.70 1:49.20	5:25.52 (2) 1:52.82	7:17.37 1:51.85	0.00	+0.00
2	116.16 University of WA-WAIS James Kerr	7	1:43.93 (2) 1:43.93		5:24.99 (1) 1:54.78	7:19.77 1:54.78	2.40	+2.40
3	116.01 ANU-ACTAS William Clark	6	1:49.50 (5) 1:49.50	3:41.75 1:52.25	5:35.75 (3) 1:54.00	7:36.70 2:00.95	16.93	+19.33
4	116.02 Adelaide University Patrick Ey	4	1:45.22 (3) 1:45.22	3:39.05 1:53.83	5:39.79 (5) 2:00.74	7:40.20 2:00.41	3.50	+22.83
5	116.03 Buckingham Jacob Crow	3	1:51.93 (6) 1:51.93	3:47.27 1:55.34	5:45.86 (6) 1:58.59	7:43.58 1:57.72	3.38	+26.21
6	116.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Cameron Rumball	5	1:47.18 (4) 1:47.18	3:39.41 1:52.23	5:37.43 (4) 1:58.02	7:44.77 2:07.34	1.19	+27.40
	116.11 Sydney University Jack Hanley	2	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 274); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-171)								



Race 120 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.05 Sydney University Wallis Russell	4	1:55.92 (2) 1:55.92	3:53.95 (2) 1:58.03	5:53.00 (1) 1:59.05	7:56.01 2:03.01	0.00	+0.00
2	134.07 UTS-NSWIS Georgina Masters	6	1:54.99 (1) 1:54.99	3:53.12 (1) 1:58.13	5:55.02 (2) 2:01.90	8:01.69 2:06.67	5.68	+5.68
3	134.06 UTS Rosie Beasley	7	1:59.28 (3) 1:59.28	4:01.58 (3) 2:02.30	6:06.37 (3) 2:04.79	8:17.27 2:10.90	15.58	+21.26
4	134.03 Lower Clarence Gemma Dane	5	2:00.98 (4) 2:00.98	4:05.75 (4) 2:04.77	6:14.27 (4) 2:08.52	8:24.06 2:09.79	6.79	+28.05
5	134.02 Banks Poppy Cook	3	2:02.89 (5) 2:02.89	4:12.62 (5) 2:09.73	6:25.26 (5) 2:12.64	8:39.51 2:14.25	15.45	+43.50
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 263); Rest->Repechage (Race 173)								

Race 121 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.08 University of Queensland Madeleine Williams	6	1:55.96 (1) 1:55.96	3:56.70 (1) 2:00.74	6:00.53 (1) 2:03.83	8:06.52 2:05.99	0.00	+0.00
2	134.01 Adelaide-SASI Verayna Zilm	4	1:55.96 (2) 1:55.96	3:57.62 (2) 2:01.66	6:03.34 (2) 2:05.72	8:10.42 2:07.08	3.90	+3.90
3	134.04 Mercantile Meghan Hester	5	1:58.22 (3) 1:58.22	4:04.87 (3) 2:06.65	6:15.47 (3) 2:10.60	8:26.80 2:11.33	16.38	+20.28
4	134.09 University of WA Tiffany Brown	3	2:04.91 (4) 2:04.91	4:18.31 (4) 2:13.40	6:35.22 (4) 2:16.91	8:50.22 2:15.00	23.42	+43.70
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 263); Rest->Repechage (Race 173)								

Race 122 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	137.05 Buckingham Jock Mure	5	1:49.64 (1) 1:49.64	3:45.30 (1) 1:55.66	5:44.33 (1) 1:59.03	7:42.68 1:58.35	0.00	+0.00		
2	137.03 Banks Samuel Bongiorno	2	1:50.47 (3) 1:50.47	3:45.65 (2) 1:55.18	5:45.13 (2) 1:59.48	7:45.26 2:00.13	2.58	+2.58		
3	137.07 Drummoyne Oscar Fawkes	6	1:51.92 (4) 1:51.92	3:48.80 (4) 1:56.88	5:47.85 (4) 1:59.05	7:46.25 1:58.40	0.99	+3.57		
4	137.08 Drummoyne Peter Waldersee	4	1:50.14 (2) 1:50.14	3:46.99 (3) 1:56.85	5:46.58 (3) 1:59.59	7:46.75 2:00.17	0.50	+4.07		
5	137.02 Adelaide University Brodie Hand	7	1:55.29 (7) 1:55.29	3:52.94 (6) 1:57.65	5:53.42 (6) 2:00.48	7:52.73 1:59.31	5.98	+10.05		
6	137.01 Adelaide University James Kay	3	1:54.26 (5) 1:54.26	3:52.48 (5) 1:58.22	5:52.02 (5) 1:59.54	7:53.20 2:01.18	0.47	+10.52		
7	137.20 University of WA Zen Vakil	8	1:54.87 (6) 1:54.87	3:56.80 (7) 2:01.93	6:03.32 (7) 2:06.52	8:04.76 2:01.44	11.56	+22.08		
	137.12 Pine Rivers Matthew Bolck	1	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 123 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.27 University of WA Alexandra Utley	4	1:59.71 (1) 1:59.71	4:10.55 (2) 2:10.84	6:22.56 (2) 2:12.01	8:34.49 2:11.93	0.00	+0.00
2	151.20 UTS Jane Cavanagh	6	2:04.72 (3) 2:04.72	4:14.73 (3) 2:10.01	6:27.53 (3) 2:12.80	8:42.26 2:14.73	7.77	+7.77
3	151.04 Adelaide Sophia Nery	7	2:05.75 (5) 2:05.75	4:19.01 (4) 2:13.26	6:32.44 (4) 2:13.43	8:44.43 2:11.99	2.17	+9.94
4	151.13 Fremantle Ruby Lango	3	2:05.09 (4) 2:05.09	4:20.17 (5) 2:15.08	6:34.20 (5) 2:14.03	8:46.20 2:12.00	1.77	+11.71
5	151.16 Mercantile Clare Ward	1	2:06.22 (6) 2:06.22	4:25.89 (7) 2:19.67	6:38.95 (6) 2:13.06	8:57.17 2:18.22	10.97	+22.68
6	151.19 Sydney Girls Deborah Prospero	2	2:07.21 (7) 2:07.21	4:21.69 (6) 2:14.48	6:40.40 (7) 2:18.71	9:01.35 2:20.95	4.18	+26.86
7	151.21 UTS Briony Mueller	5	2:00.89 (2) 2:00.89	4:08.01 (1) 2:07.12	6:17.87 (1) 2:09.86	8:28.15 2:10.28	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Eliminated

Race 124 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.05 Adelaide University Tahlia Jones	4	1:59.32 (1) 1:59.32	4:05.43 (1) 2:06.11	6:14.53 (1) 2:09.10	8:25.02 2:10.49	0.00	+0.00
2	151.14 Huon Lucy Southcott	3	2:04.07 (4) 2:04.07	4:12.01 (2) 2:07.94	6:21.16 (2) 2:09.15	8:29.46 2:08.30	4.44	+4.44
3	151.08 Brisbane & GPS Maddie Thornton	5	2:02.80 (3) 2:02.80	4:14.41 (3) 2:11.61	6:29.18 (3) 2:14.77	8:42.60 2:13.42	13.14	+17.58
4	151.07 Banks Ciara Ward	6	2:06.87 (6) 2:06.87	4:20.08 (5) 2:13.21	6:36.05 (5) 2:15.97	8:48.04 2:11.99	5.44	+23.02
5	151.17 Mosman Eloise Carvalho	7	2:06.01 (5) 2:06.01	4:18.90 (4) 2:12.89	6:33.65 (4) 2:14.75	8:48.48 2:14.83	0.44	+23.46
6	151.11 Canterbury Toni Johnson	2	2:09.71 (7) 2:09.71	4:26.94 (7) 2:17.23	6:47.81 (6) 2:20.87	9:11.91 2:24.10	23.43	+46.89
7	151.09 Brisbane & GPS Rachel Slatter	8	2:01.28 (2) 2:01.28	4:24.71 (6) 2:23.43	7:52.86 (7) 3:28.15	10:21.47 2:28.61	69.56	+116.4

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Eliminated

Race 125 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.15 Phoenix-SASI D'Artagnan Edwards	5	1:51.29 (1) 1:51.29	3:49.22 (1) 1:57.93	5:48.70 (1) 1:59.48	7:48.92 2:00.22	0.00	+0.00
2	152.05 Banks Eric Low	3	1:54.04 (3) 1:54.04	3:53.16 (3) 1:59.12	5:51.58 (2) 1:58.42	7:49.18 1:57.60	0.26	+0.26
3	152.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Austin Dipple	6	1:51.78 (2) 1:51.78	3:51.61 (2) 1:59.83	5:53.14 (3) 2:01.53	7:56.80 2:03.66	7.62	+7.88
4	152.27 University of Queensland Mac Russell	4	1:55.90 (4) 1:55.90	3:57.78 (4) 2:01.88	6:02.73 (4) 2:04.95	8:02.67 1:59.94	5.87	+13.75
5	152.04 Adelaide University Lachlan Kirchner	2	1:56.27 (5) 1:56.27	3:58.76 (5) 2:02.49	6:04.29 (5) 2:05.53	8:02.97 1:58.68	0.30	+14.05
6	152.07 Barwon Jack Mulder	7	1:58.17 (6) 1:58.17	4:05.39 (6) 2:07.22	6:17.55 (6) 2:12.16	8:24.31 2:06.76	21.34	+35.39

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Eliminated



Race 126 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.25 Toowong Mathew Ready	5	1:49.42 (1) 1:49.42	3:45.57 (1) 1:56.15	5:46.19 2:00.62	7:48.39 2:02.20	0.00	+0.00
2	152.16 Swan River Rohan James	4	1:53.39 (2) 1:53.39	3:52.44 (2) 1:59.05	5:50.78 1:58.34	7:50.51 1:59.73	2.12	+2.12
3	152.29 University of WA Jay Mummery	6	1:53.85 (3) 1:53.85	3:54.52 (3) 2:00.67	5:55.06 2:00.54	7:54.04 1:58.98	3.53	+5.65
4	152.19 Sydney Christopher McCarthy	7	1:56.60 (4) 1:56.60	3:59.71 (4) 2:03.11	6:04.21 2:04.50	8:03.86 1:59.65	9.82	+15.47
5	152.11 Hunter Valley Grammar Benjamin Lumb	3	1:57.93 (5) 1:57.93	4:02.85 (5) 2:04.92		8:14.38	10.52	+25.99
6	152.10 Hunter Valley Grammar Tim Jeffries	2	2:05.39 (6) 2:05.39	4:16.34 (6) 2:10.95	6:26.94 2:10.60	8:37.72 2:10.78	23.34	+49.33
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 127 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.30 University of WA Ethan Aird	6	1:51.66 (1) 1:51.66	3:49.21 (1) 1:57.55	5:48.75 (1) 1:59.54	7:45.39 1:56.64	0.00	+0.00
2	152.14 New Norfolk Nat Graham	4	1:52.24 (2) 1:52.24	3:50.04 (2) 1:57.80	5:51.58 (2) 2:01.54	7:45.93 1:54.35	0.54	+0.54
3	152.01 Adelaide George Jaensch	5	1:53.14 (3) 1:53.14	3:51.69 (3) 1:58.55	5:51.84 (3) 2:00.15	7:48.98 1:57.14	3.05	+3.59
4	152.06 Banks Luke Spencer	7	1:58.92 (6) 1:58.92	4:01.30 (6) 2:02.38	6:03.57 (5) 2:02.27	8:04.71 2:01.14	15.73	+19.32
5	152.18 Sydney Felix Wade	2	1:56.35 (5) 1:56.35	3:58.67 (5) 2:02.32	6:03.40 (4) 2:04.73	8:06.21 2:02.81	1.50	+20.82
6	152.13 Melbourne University Oliver Quinn	3	1:54.20 (4) 1:54.20	3:57.91 (4) 2:03.71	6:03.77 (6) 2:05.86	8:08.25 2:04.48	2.04	+22.86
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 128 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.21 Team Hong Kong Wai Chun Wong	5	1:50.90 (1) 1:50.90	3:45.13 (1) 1:54.23	5:44.85 (1) 1:59.72	7:46.37 2:01.52	0.00	+0.00
2	152.03 Adelaide University Jack Tomich	4	1:56.10 (5) 1:56.10	3:54.47 (3) 1:58.37	5:53.11 (2) 1:58.64	7:51.30 1:58.19	4.93	+4.93
3	152.23 Toowong David Carter	6	1:59.11 (6) 1:59.11	3:58.78 (6) 1:59.67	5:57.66 (3) 1:58.88	7:51.93 1:54.27	0.63	+5.56
4	152.12 Hunter Valley Grammar Marcus Graham	3	1:55.33 (3) 1:55.33	3:54.92 (4) 1:59.59	5:58.20 (5) 2:03.28	8:00.78 2:02.58	8.85	+14.41
5	152.24 Toowong Cormac Jarver	7	1:52.39 (2) 1:52.39	3:50.67 (2) 1:58.28	5:57.72 (4) 2:07.05	8:10.57 2:12.85	9.79	+24.20
6	152.02 Adelaide University Tex MacIntosh	2	1:55.90 (4) 1:55.90	3:58.40 (5) 2:02.50	6:06.58 (6) 2:08.18	8:22.82 2:16.24	12.25	+36.45
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Eliminated								



Race 129 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.08 Launceston Ryan,Dikkenberg,Barrett,Gillingham	4	1:33.22 (3) 1:33.22	3:10.18 (2) 1:36.96	4:48.60 (2) 1:38.42	6:26.01 1:37.41	0.00	+0.00
2	161.16 The Southport School Cox,Coleman,Smith,Kennedy-Leverett	8	1:32.87 (2) 1:32.87	3:10.65 (3) 1:37.78	4:47.58 (1) 1:36.93	6:26.25 1:38.67	0.24	+0.24
3	161.15 Sydney University Champley,Rath,Rossi,O'Shannessy	5	1:32.42 (1) 1:32.42	3:09.22 (1) 1:36.80	4:49.60 (3) 1:40.38	6:29.25 1:39.65	3.00	+3.24
4	161.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Taylor,Lovrich,Duff,Wagstaff	7	1:34.44 (4) 1:34.44	3:12.20 (4) 1:37.76	4:53.17 (4) 1:40.97	6:36.94 1:43.77	7.69	+10.93
5	161.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Roelfes,Hallewell,Dipple,Bowser	2	1:37.23 (6) 1:37.23	3:18.10 (5) 1:40.87	5:04.35 (5) 1:46.25	6:46.33 1:41.98	9.39	+20.32
6	161.18 Trinity Lutheran Carter,Way,Morton,Lockhart	6	1:35.85 (5) 1:35.85	3:19.86 (6) 1:44.01	5:08.30 (6) 1:48.44	6:53.47 1:45.17	7.14	+27.46
7	161.05 Gippsland Grammar Composite Harding,Wilson,Quinn,McGrath	3	1:38.11 (7) 1:38.11	3:23.87 (7) 1:45.76	5:12.54 (7) 1:48.67	6:55.97 1:43.43	2.50	+29.96

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race 217)

Race 130 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	161.17 Toowong Braybrook,Harp,Foxton,Pettigrew	6	1:34.37 (1) 1:34.37	3:13.61 (1) 1:39.24	4:56.06 (1) 1:42.45	6:38.39 1:42.33	0.00	+0.00		
2	161.03 Centenary/Brisbane & GPS Kyparissis,Whitfield,Birchall,Martin	2	1:36.70 (2) 1:36.70	3:17.63 (2) 1:40.93	5:00.27 (2) 1:42.64	6:41.28 1:41.01	2.89	+2.89		
3	161.04 Corio Bay/Banks Hall-Sullivan,Houtsma,Low,Di Dato	3	1:37.95 (4) 1:37.95	3:20.50 (3) 1:42.55	5:03.61 (3) 1:43.11	6:42.74 1:39.13	1.46	+4.35		
4	161.19 University of Tasmania/Nth Esk Williams*,Hutchison,Haas,King	7	1:37.34 (3) 1:37.34	3:20.59 (4) 1:43.25	5:03.86 (4) 1:43.27	6:48.75 1:44.89	6.01	+10.36		
5	161.09 Melbourne High Lee,Thomas,Pak,Lin	4	1:40.78 (5) 1:40.78	3:27.20 (5) 1:46.42	5:17.36 (5) 1:50.16	7:05.95 1:48.59	17.20	+27.56		
	161.14 Sydney Ellis,Kosovich,Kench,Bevan	5	DID NOT START							

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race 217)

\*substitute

Race 131 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.13 Swan River Composite Derecourt,Cocks*,Frigaard,James	2	1:35.13 (2) 1:35.13	3:16.20 (2) 1:41.07	4:58.23 (1) 1:42.03	6:44.67 1:46.44	0.00	+0.00
2	161.11 Mosman Daddo,Ungemach,Nicholls,Samus	4	1:30.75 (1) 1:30.75	3:14.99 (1) 1:44.24	5:02.91 (2) 1:47.92	6:53.67 1:50.76	9.00	+9.00
3	161.02 Brisbane Grammar Reeves,Kuznetsov,Rowe,Ullrich	6	1:41.77 (3) 1:41.77	3:27.40 (3) 1:45.63	5:13.49 (3) 1:46.09	6:59.26 1:45.77	5.59	+14.59
4	161.12 Somerset College McKeon,Eksteen,Muenster,McClure	7	1:43.18 (5) 1:43.18	3:30.91 (5) 1:47.73	5:17.84 (4) 1:46.93	7:03.60 1:45.76	4.34	+18.93
5	161.01 Barwon Grayland,Mulder,Evans,Kelynack	5	1:42.09 (4) 1:42.09	3:30.26 (4) 1:48.17	5:18.43 (5) 1:48.17	7:03.94 1:45.51	0.34	+19.27
6	161.10 Melbourne High Hafey,Szigeter,He,Lai	3	1:43.29 (6) 1:43.29	3:31.31 (6) 1:48.02	5:19.59 (6) 1:48.28	7:08.40 1:48.81	4.46	+23.73

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race 217)

\*substitute

Race 132 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.14 Somerville Howe,Hope,Chancellor,Hudson,c:Sambanis-Gill	8	1:49.43 (1) 1:49.43	3:42.27 (1) 1:52.84	5:36.60 (1) 1:54.33	7:32.44 1:55.84	0.00	+0.00
2	168.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Kneipp,Wallace,Khan,Kerr,c:Patching	6	1:52.99 (3) 1:52.99	3:49.79 (3) 1:56.80	5:47.49 (2) 1:57.70	7:41.79 1:54.30	9.35	+9.35
3	168.05 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Brockmann,Hall,Uttley,c:Hawke	2	1:52.75 (2) 1:52.75	3:49.40 (2) 1:56.65	5:48.28 (3) 1:58.88	7:43.38 1:55.10	1.59	+10.94
4	168.20 Uni Queensland Composite Gooden,Downing,Brady,Evans,c:Thomas	4	1:55.00 (4) 1:55.00	3:51.41 (4) 1:56.41	5:49.28 (4) 1:57.87	7:44.64 1:55.36	1.26	+12.20
5	168.07 Melbourne Girls Grammar Stewart,Appleton,Cornelissen,Shepherd,c:Black	5	1:56.85 (5) 1:56.85	3:55.38 (5) 1:58.53	5:55.55 (5) 2:00.17	7:54.55 1:59.00	9.91	+22.11
6	168.18 Sydney Girls Kim,McManus-Barrett,Doyle,Richards,c:Wade	3	1:59.09 (7) 1:59.09	4:00.07 (6) 2:00.98	6:02.57 (6) 2:02.50	8:05.05 2:02.48	10.50	+32.61
7	168.09 PLC Sydney Graham,Louizos,Saad,Rutherford,c:Froggatt	7	1:57.52 (6) 1:57.52	4:02.24 (7) 2:04.72	6:10.54 (7) 2:08.30	8:15.78 2:05.24	10.73	+43.34
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 218-219)								

Race 133 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.19 Toowong Durbridge,Boulton,Viljoen,Gerber,c:Petersen	6	1:51.03 (1) 1:51.03	3:42.91 (1) 1:51.88	5:37.20 (1) 1:54.29	7:31.41 1:54.21	0.00	+0.00
2	168.01 Brisbane & GPS/Commercial Robinson,Rooney,Jenkins,Korganow,c:Robinson	3	1:52.70 (3) 1:52.70	3:46.70 (2) 1:54.00	5:43.02 (2) 1:56.32	7:37.75 1:54.73	6.34	+6.34
3	168.03 Coffs Harbour Composite Nolan,Brushett,Mansell,Hilliar,c:Taylor-Girdler	5	1:53.01 (4) 1:53.01	3:49.86 (4) 1:56.85	5:47.50 (3) 1:57.64	7:43.21 1:55.71	5.46	+11.80
4	168.17 Sydney Composite Bolam,Bongrain,Reinehr,McDonald,c:Szeto	2	1:52.43 (2) 1:52.43	3:49.51 (3) 1:57.08	5:48.70 (4) 1:59.19	7:47.99 1:59.29	4.78	+16.58
5	168.08 Newcastle Grammar Holmberg,Earp,Casey-Knight,Prickett,c:Ozturk	4	1:53.83 (5) 1:53.83	3:52.49 (5) 1:58.66	5:54.22 (5) 2:01.73	7:54.29 2:00.07	6.30	+22.88
6	168.04 Kinross Wolaroi Madigan,Kirk,Jenkins,Bucknell,c:Fuller	8	1:54.80 (6) 1:54.80	3:57.35 (6) 2:02.55	6:02.61 (6) 2:05.26	8:02.67 2:00.06	8.38	+31.26
7	168.16 St Peters Girls/PLC Sydney Carrodus,Brady*,Law,Habel,c:Carrodus	7	1:55.73 (7) 1:55.73	3:58.71 (7) 2:02.98	6:06.31 (7) 2:07.60	8:11.33 2:05.02	8.66	+39.92
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 218-219)								*substitute

Race 134 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.21 University Tasmania Composite Morgan,King,Boutcher,Bain,c:McCarthy	7	1:50.18 (1) 1:50.18	3:44.75 (1) 1:54.57	5:40.50 (1) 1:55.75	7:32.27 1:51.77	0.00	+0.00
2	168.13 Rockhampton Grammar Apel,Edwards,Sypher,Napper,c:Godwin	4	1:56.29 (6) 1:56.29	3:52.03 (5) 1:55.74	5:48.81 (4) 1:56.78	7:43.18 1:54.37	10.91	+10.91
3	168.15 Somerville Hall,White,Drew,Skelton,c:Underhill	6	1:51.68 (3) 1:51.68	3:49.81 (4) 1:58.13	5:48.21 (3) 1:58.40	7:45.43 1:57.22	2.25	+13.16
4	168.11 Queenwood Houston*,Smits,Stuart*,O'Donnell,c:Low	5	1:52.62 (4) 1:52.62	3:49.28 (3) 1:56.66	5:51.18 (5) 2:01.90	7:51.50 2:00.32	6.07	+19.23
5	168.10 Pymble Ladies Pennington,Arthur,Nwamadi,Hunt,c:Kernick-Wood	8	1:53.72 (5) 1:53.72	3:52.77 (6) 1:59.05	5:54.60 (6) 2:01.83	7:52.67 1:58.07	1.17	+20.40
6	168.06 Loreto Kirribilli Dixon,Kearney,Meagher,McKelvey,c:Lemieux	2	1:56.57 (7) 1:56.57	3:57.78 (7) 2:01.21	6:03.55 (7) 2:05.77	8:07.51 2:03.96	14.84	+35.24
7	168.12 Redlands Laverty*,Persson,Holtheuer,Barac,c:Roe	3	1:51.54 (2) 1:51.54	3:46.70 (2) 1:55.16	5:44.58 (2) 1:57.88	7:41.38 1:56.80	RELEGATED Cox weight	
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 218-219)								*substitute

Race 135 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.12 Kinross Wolaroi King-Christopher,Ponder,Gibson,Kelso,c:Thompson	2	1:40.21 (2) 1:40.21	3:25.22 (1) 1:45.01	5:10.66 (1) 1:45.44	6:55.42 1:44.76	0.00	+0.00
2	171.08 Essendon Gray,Wilson,Gordon,Adamo,c:Blythe	6	1:42.33 (4) 1:42.33	3:30.62 (4) 1:48.29	5:19.65 (5) 1:49.03	7:02.09 1:42.44	6.67	+6.67
3	171.11 Hunter Valley Grammar Bowman,Shepherd,Barry,Sands,c:Scarborough	1	1:42.84 (5) 1:42.84	3:31.97 (5) 1:49.13	5:19.45 (4) 1:47.48	7:02.28 1:42.83	0.19	+6.86
4	171.10 Gippsland Grammar/Bairnsdale Czempinski,Thompson,Horne,Wilmot,c:Hancock	5	1:40.14 (1) 1:40.14	3:28.43 (3) 1:48.29	5:17.74 (3) 1:49.31	7:03.34 1:45.60	1.06	+7.92
5	171.14 Prince Alfred College Gerard,Brennan,Smart,Dangerfield,c:Raptis	3	1:40.78 (3) 1:40.78	3:27.65 (2) 1:46.87	5:16.83 (2) 1:49.18	7:03.80 1:46.97	0.46	+8.38
6	171.09 Footscray City Composite Doherty,Piott,Blythe,Owens,c:Bray	8	1:50.53 (8) 1:50.53	3:40.49 (7) 1:49.96	5:29.22 (6) 1:48.73	7:18.06 1:48.84	14.26	+22.64
7	171.03 Brighton Grammar Banfield,Segar,Sedgwick,Williams,c:Livitsanis	7	1:47.60 (6) 1:47.60	3:38.84 (6) 1:51.24	5:31.85 (7) 1:53.01	7:22.86 1:51.01	4.80	+27.44
8	171.20 Tweed Pearce,Rhodes,Rhodes,Collins,c:Taylor	4	1:49.25 (7) 1:49.25	3:43.26 (8) 1:54.01	5:36.74 (8) 1:53.48	7:24.70 1:47.96	1.84	+29.28

Progress : 1..4-&gt;Semi-Final (Race's 363,364); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 220-221)

Race 136 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.18 The Southport School Mibus,Cossill,Gibson,Heck,c:Caskey	3	1:37.10 (1) 1:37.10	3:20.33 (1) 1:43.23	5:03.30 (1) 1:42.97	6:47.07 1:43.77	0.00	+0.00
2	171.19 Trinity College Rossi,Rossi,Tyson,Pinto,c:Taylor	6	1:39.58 (2) 1:39.58	3:23.53 (2) 1:43.95	5:08.77 (2) 1:45.24	6:51.51 1:42.74	4.44	+4.44
3	171.07 Cranbrook Henderson,Caponas,Stavrinos,McCaffery,c:Murray	4	1:41.54 (4) 1:41.54	3:25.68 (4) 1:44.14	5:11.50 (4) 1:45.82	6:54.52 1:43.02	3.01	+7.45
4	171.17 St Augustines Pender,Thomson,Ungemach,Burke,c:Pfafflin	7	1:40.14 (3) 1:40.14	3:24.97 (3) 1:44.83	5:10.32 (3) 1:45.35	6:54.89 1:44.57	0.37	+7.82
5	171.15 Rockhampton Grammar Collard,Rau,Burr,Saunders,c:Day	2	1:42.90 (7) 1:42.90	3:29.80 (6) 1:46.90	5:14.82 (5) 1:45.02	6:56.98 1:42.16	2.09	+9.91
6	171.16 Scots Sanders*,Moore,Trotter,Batho*,c:Walker	8	1:42.67 (5) 1:42.67	3:29.57 (5) 1:46.90	5:18.00 (6) 1:48.43	7:05.71 1:47.71	8.73	+18.64
7	171.02 Brighton Grammar Kirkham,Jackson,Bortolussi,Fisher,c:Augustini	5	1:42.81 (6) 1:42.81	3:30.92 (7) 1:48.11	5:19.12 (7) 1:48.20	7:07.24 1:48.12	1.53	+20.17

Progress : 1..4-&gt;Semi-Final (Race's 363,364); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 220-221)

\*substitute

Race 137 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.06 Cathedral Hemmett,Keough,Groves,Walsh,c:Talbot	6	1:41.19 (2) 1:41.19	3:26.29 (1) 1:45.10	5:11.60 (1) 1:45.31	6:56.36 1:44.76	0.00	+0.00
2	171.22 University Tasmania/Collegiate Doyle,Messer,Wigston,McGuinness Terry,c:Boman	3	1:41.04 (1) 1:41.04	3:27.18 (2) 1:46.14	5:14.08 (2) 1:46.90	7:00.56 1:46.48	4.20	+4.20
3	171.05 Canberra Grammar Ostroumoff,Daniell,Mirlieb,Klein,c:Merchant	4	1:43.57 (5) 1:43.57	3:30.77 (4) 1:47.20	5:15.57 (3) 1:44.80	7:01.01 1:45.44	0.45	+4.65
4	171.21 Brisbane & GPS Composite Webb,Routh*,du Plessis,Donchak,c:Waller	2	1:41.47 (3) 1:41.47	3:28.96 (3) 1:47.49	5:16.68 (4) 1:47.72	7:02.88 1:46.20	1.87	+6.52
5	171.13 Newcastle Grammar Wentworth,Hudson,Boyd,McGrath,c:Turner	5	1:42.87 (4) 1:42.87	3:32.50 (5) 1:49.63	5:19.34 (5) 1:46.84	7:09.36 1:50.02	6.48	+13.00
6	171.01 Barwon Young,Bell,Whitty,French,c:Mulder	7	1:45.67 (6) 1:45.67	3:34.96 (6) 1:49.29	5:26.23 (6) 1:51.27	7:15.70 1:49.47	6.34	+19.34
7	171.04 Brisbane & GPS/Bundaberg Bartlett,Botsman,Pearson,Hawkins,c:Weder	8	1:49.55 (7) 1:49.55	3:43.88 (7) 1:54.33	5:38.44 (7) 1:54.56	7:29.69 1:51.25	13.99	+33.33

Progress : 1..4-&gt;Semi-Final (Race's 363,364); Rest-&gt;Repechage (Race's 220-221)

\*substitute